

Parts list

Part #	QTY	Description	Part #	QTY	Description
QS2001	2	Drive shaft 15x88mm	QS2086	2	Front inner foam
QS2002	2	Front axle	QS2087	2	Rear tire completed sets
QS2003	1	Steering post	QS2088	2	Front tire completed sets
QS2004	1	Pinion gear 19 tooth	QS2089	1	Power switch
QS2005	1	Pinion gear 20 tooth	QS2090	10	Gummed wire clamp
QS2006	1	Pinion gear 21 tooth	QS2091	1	06mm body clip
QS2007	1	Pinion gear 22 tooth	QS2092	10	8mm body clip
QS2008	1	Pinion gear 23 tooth	QS2093	4	Bearing 5x10x4mm
QS2009	1	Pinion gear 24 tooth	QS2094	4	Bearing 6x10x3mm
QS2010	1	Fuel tank mount	QS2095	4	Flanged bearing 6x10x3mm
QS2011	1	Rear chassis plate	QS2096	9	Bearing 12x24x6mm
QS2012	1	Gear mount	QS2097	2	Bearing 17x30x7mm
QS2013	1	Rear arm mounting seat	QS2098	2	Bearing 20x32x7mm
QS2014	1	Rear arm	QS2099	1	Engine
QS2015	1	Rear upper plate	QS2100	1	Exhaust pipe
QS2016	1	Brake holder plate	QS2101	1	Antenna pipe
QS2017	1	Spacer set	QS2102	1	Transmitter
QS2018	1	Brake cam	QS2103	1	No.712 servo
QS2019	4	Rear wing mounting seat	QS2104	1	1800mAh Ni-MH battery
QS2020	2	Wing mount	QS2105	1	Velcro 700mm
QS2021	4	Joint 7x84mm	QS2106	1	Fuel tank set
QS2022	1	Engine mount brace-R	QS2107	1	Petrol pump mount
QS2023	1	Engine mount brace-L	QS2108	1	Fuel tank 3 liters
QS2024	2	Reinforcement plate	QS2109	1	Petrol pump
QS2025	2	Chassis reinforcement bar	QS2110	1	Wrench
QS2026	1	Receiver box base	QS2111	1	Wheel wrench
QS2027	1	Frame cage	QS2112	1	Carburetor
QS2028	1	Chassis joint block	QS2113	1	Completed gear set
QS2029	1	Engine mount set	QS2114	1	Stripes Sticker
QS2030	1	Front suspension arm	QS2115	1	Lightning Sticker
QS2031	2	Front hub carrier	QS2116	2	Receiver extension wire
QS2032	2	Front hex hub 12mm	QS2117	1	Charger
QS2033	1	Steering system	QS2118	1	Oil pipe clamp
QS2034	2	Servo mount	QS2119	1	Wheel nut 24mm
QS2035	1	Servo arm	QS2120	1	Spacer set for Zenoah Engine
QS2036	2	Rim	QS2201	10	M4 locking washer
QS2037	1	Chassis 1	QS2202	10	E-Clip 7x14x1mm
QS2038	1	Chassis 2	QS2203	10	#4-40x8 Cap head screw
QS2039	1	Front wing mount	QS2204	10	M2.5x6 Button head screw
QS2040	1	Gear cover set	QS2205	10	M2.5x10 Button head screw
QS2041	1	One way filling valve	QS2206	10	M3x4 Button head screw
QS2042	1	Alloy clutch housing	QS2207	10	M3x8 Button head screw
QS2043	1	Rear wing set	QS2208	10	M3x10 Button head screw
QS2044	2	Carbon fiber wings	QS2209	10	M3x14 Button head screw
QS2045	1	Front chassis cover	QS2210	10	M4x6 Button head screw
QS2046	2	Diff shaft	QS2211	10	M4x10 Button head screw
QS2047	1	Gear box set	QS2212	10	M4x12 Button head screw
QS2048	1	Gear plate set	QS2213	10	M4x16 Button head screw
QS2049	1	Brake disk set	QS2214	10	M5x12 Button head screw
QS2050	1	Gear 48 tooth	QS2215	10	M5x25 Button head screw
QS2051	1	Drive gear 20 tooth	QS2216	10	M6x20 Button head screw
QS2052	1	Idle gear 30 tooth	QS2217	10	M4x6 Cap head screw
QS2053	2	Wheel hex hub 24mm	QS2218	10	M4x14 Cap head screw
QS2054	2	Drive axle	QS2219	10	M4x16 Cap head screw
QS2055	1	Brake pad set	QS2220	10	M4x45 Cap head screw
QS2056	1	Disc brake hub	QS2221	10	M5x14 Cap head screw
QS2057	1	Spacer set for Chung Yang Engine	QS2222	10	M5x16 Cap head screw
QS2058	1	Clutch bell	QS2223	10	M5x20 Cap head screw
QS2059	1	Drive gear shaft	QS2224	10	M3x8 Flat head screw
QS2060	1	Rear hub carrier	QS2225	10	M3x10 Flat head screw
QS2061	2	Turnbuckle for servo	QS2226	10	M3x12 Flat head screw
QS2062	2	Turnbuckle for steering	QS2227	10	M3x16 Flat head screw
QS2063	2	Wheel nut 22mm	QS2228	10	M3x18 Flat head screw
QS2064	1	Throttle linkage set	QS2229	10	M4x10 Flat head screw
QS2065	1	Spur gear mount set	QS2230	10	M4x12 Flat head screw
QS2066	1	Air filter sleeve set	QS2231	10	M4x16 Flat head screw
QS2067	1	Air filter foam element	QS2232	10	M5x12 Flat head screw
QS2068	1	Wing mount set	QS2233	10	M5x14 Flat head screw
QS2069	2	Rear wheel	QS2234	10	M5x20 Flat head screw
QS2070	2	Front hub	QS2235	10	M5x25 Flat head screw
QS2071	1	Roll cage set	QS2236	10	M6x16 Flat head screw
QS2072	1	Receiver box set	QS2237	10	M3 Nylon nut
QS2073	1	Spur gear holder	QS2238	10	M4 Nylon nut
QS2074	1	Spur gear 55 tooth	QS2239	10	M5 Nylon nut
QS2075	1	Spur gear 54 tooth	QS2240	10	M3 Flanged nylon nut
QS2076	1	Spur gear 53 tooth	QS2241	10	M4 Flanged nylon nut
QS2077	1	Spur gear 52 tooth	QS2242	10	M3x3 Set screw
QS2078	1	Spur gear 51 tooth	QS2243	10	M3x8 Set screw
QS2079	1	Spur gear 50 tooth	QS2244	10	M3x30 Set screw
QS2080	1	Front wing	QS2245	10	M4x4 Set screw
QS2081	1	Bodyshell	QS2246	10	M4 Spring washer
QS2082	1	Fuel tank 280cc	QS2247	10	M5 Spring washer
QS2083	2	Rear tire	QS2248	10	ST3x12 Tp.Flanged screw
QS2084	2	Front tire	QS2249	10	Washer 3x8x1mm
QS2085	2	Rear inner foam			